
Baltic Open Archery Championship 2025
Latvian Archery Federation (BO25)
Suntaži (LAT), From 20-06-2025 to 22-06-2025

After 216 Arrows

Recurve Men Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 LAT Latvia 1,848 59 24

GODS-ROMANOVSKIS Dilans R M M 605

KONONOVS Gļebs R M M 606

SERGEJEVS Romans R M M 637

2 LTU-G Lithuania - Gaja 1,789 31 9

JUKNEVIČIUS Justas R M M 587

POCIUS Paulius R M M 626

ŠULIOKAS Domantas R M M 576

3 LTU Lithuania 1,741 32 7

ANTANAITIS Justas R M M 556

KRULIS Adam R M M 623

NORVAINIS Ramūnas R M M 562

4 EST Estonia 1,712 36 8

KIVILO Karl R M M 548

MIHKELSON Mikk R M M 541

TANVEL Priit R M M 623

5 LAT Latvia (2) 1,642 21 9

ČAKARS Andris R M M 554

KANTS Jānis R M M 540

LOGINS Ēriks R M M 548

6 LAT Latvia (3) 1,366 7 3

JONASTS Gints R M M 491

PERCOVS Andrejs R M M 443

RIMŠĀNS Viesturs R M M 432

7 LAT Latvia (4) 972 6 2

CARONE Leonardo R M M 388

JUŠKA Olivers R M M 181

ŠEVČUKS Ruslans R M M 403

After 216 Arrows

Recurve Women Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 LAT Latvia 1,734 27 9

KONONOVA Jeļena R W W 573

SEIBUTE Lija Viktorija R W W 581

TRINKŪNA Kintija Laima R W W 580

2 EST Estonia 1,725 28 8

KASK Emma R W W 544

LILIENTHAL Triinu R W W 627

TATARLÕ Svetlana R W W 554

3 LAT Latvia (2) 1,673 27 9

GĀRDE Emīlija R W W 557

MELLE Ieva R W W 545

RUNIŠKOVA Marta R W W 571

4 LTU Lithuania 1,526 20 3

ABROMAVIČIENĖ Kristina R W W 539

PERMINAITĖ Diana R W W 509

STAGNIŪNAITĖ Aistė R W W 478

5 LAT Latvia (3) 1,494 16 4

KREICBERGA Anete R W W 493

ZARIŅA-EVERTE Linda R W W 462

ZUBOVA Iryna R W W 539

6 LAT Latvia (4) 1,149 5 1

SOROKA Katrina R W W 400

VOLKOVA Marija Jekaterina R W W 305

ZAĻMEŽA Amanda R W W 444

After 144 Arrows

Recurve Mixed Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 EST Estonia 1,250 35 12
LILIENTHAL Triinu R W W 627

TANVEL Priit R M M 623

2 LAT Latvia 1,218 32 14
SEIBUTE Lija Viktorija R W W 581

SERGEJEVS Romans R M M 637

3 LAT Latvia (2) 1,186 30 10
TRINKŪNA Kintija Laima R W W 580

KONONOVS Gļebs R M M 606
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Baltic Open Archery Championship 2025
Latvian Archery Federation (BO25)
Suntaži (LAT), From 20-06-2025 to 22-06-2025

After 144 Arrows

Recurve Mixed Team Continue

Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

4 LAT Latvia (3) 1,178 24 9
KONONOVA Jeļena R W W 573

GODS-ROMANOVSKIS Dilans R M M 605

5 LTU Lithuania 1,165 23 4
ABROMAVIČIENĖ Kristina R W W 539

POCIUS Paulius R M M 626

6 LTU Lithuania (2) 1,132 19 5
PERMINAITĖ Diana R W W 509

KRULIS Adam R M M 623

7 LAT Latvia (4) 1,125 18 11
RUNIŠKOVA Marta R W W 571

ČAKARS Andris R M M 554

8 LAT Latvia (5) 1,105 15 3
GĀRDE Emīlija R W W 557

LOGINS Ēriks R M M 548

9 EST Estonia (2) 1,102 15 2
TATARLÕ Svetlana R W W 554

KIVILO Karl R M M 548

10 LAT Latvia (6) 1,085 15 4
MELLE Ieva R W W 545

KANTS Jānis R M M 540

11 EST Estonia (3) 1,085 14 2
KASK Emma R W W 544

MIHKELSON Mikk R M M 541

12 LTU Lithuania (3) 1,065 15 5
STAGNIŪNAITĖ Aistė R W W 478

JUKNEVIČIUS Justas R M M 587

13 EST Estonia (4) 1,041 6 1
GOLD Lisette Marie R W W 500

SEPP Ander R M M 541

14 LAT Latvia (7) 1,030 14 6
ZUBOVA Iryna R W W 539

JONASTS Gints R M M 491

15 LAT Latvia (8) 936 5 1
KREICBERGA Anete R W W 493

PERCOVS Andrejs R M M 443

16 LAT Latvia (9) 894 4 0
ZARIŅA-EVERTE Linda R W W 462

RIMŠĀNS Viesturs R M M 432

17 LAT Latvia (10) 847 4 1
ZAĻMEŽA Amanda R W W 444

ŠEVČUKS Ruslans R M M 403

18 LAT Latvia (11) 788 5 1
SOROKA Katrina R W W 400

CARONE Leonardo R M M 388

19 LAT Latvia (12) 486 2 1
VOLKOVA Marija Jekaterina R W W 305

JUŠKA Olivers R M M 181

After 216 Arrows

Compound Men Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 LTU-ULK Lithuania - Utena 2,031 106 36

BILEIŠIS Remigijus C M M 663

GRIGARAVIČIUS Marius C M M 685

GRIGARAVIČIUS Jonas C M M 683

2 LAT-1 Latvia (1) 1,945 74 31

DUBKEVIČS Inārs C M M 654

MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs C M M 660

RUNIŠKOVS Daņila C M M 631

3 LAT-2 Latvia (2) 1,909 61 21

BURKEVICS Modris C M M 641

LUTERS Kaspars C M M 627

ŠILOVS Edgars C M M 641

4 EST Estonia 1,904 62 20

KOVALEVSKI Taivo C M M 634

MÄRS Jarko C M M 638

ORIEHOV Gregor C M M 632
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Baltic Open Archery Championship 2025
Latvian Archery Federation (BO25)
Suntaži (LAT), From 20-06-2025 to 22-06-2025

After 216 Arrows

Compound Women Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 LTU Lithuania 2,005 97 22

ANTANAITYTĖ-GARŠKIENĖ Jolita C W W 666

PUPEIKYTĖ Gunda C W W 646

TIMINSKIENĖ Inga C W W 693

2 LAT Latvia 1,753 36 8

FROLENOKA Polina C W W 590

LASMANE Sanita C W W 633

SAVČUKA Anna C W W 530

After 144 Arrows

Compound Mixed Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 LTU Lithuania 1,378 82 24
TIMINSKIENĖ Inga C W W 693

GRIGARAVIČIUS Marius C M M 685

2 LTU Lithuania (2) 1,349 70 18
ANTANAITYTĖ-GARŠKIENĖ Jolita C W W 666

GRIGARAVIČIUS Jonas C M M 683

3 LTU Lithuania (3) 1,314 52 16
PUPEIKYTĖ Gunda C W W 646

TIMINSKAS Ugnius C M M 668

4 LAT Latvia 1,293 47 14
LASMANE Sanita C W W 633

MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs C M M 660

5 EST Estonia 1,248 35 9
ORIEHOV Dagne C W W 610

MÄRS Jarko C M M 638

6 LAT Latvia (2) 1,244 43 16
FROLENOKA Polina C W W 590

DUBKEVIČS Inārs C M M 654

7 LAT Latvia (3) 1,171 32 11
SAVČUKA Anna C W W 530

BURKEVICS Modris C M M 641

After 216 Arrows

Barebow Men Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 LTU Lithuania 1,625 15 1

JACEVIČIUS Artūras B M M 554

KOSTECKAS Viktoras B M M 557

KRIAUČIŪNAS Egidijus B M M 514

2 LAT Latvia 1,483 22 6

BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds B M M 419

DZENIS Gintis B M M 487

GUDOVSKIS Miks Alberts B M M 577

After 216 Arrows

Barebow Women Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 LTU Lithuania 1,474 14 5

ANDRULIENĖ Vika B W W 431

PŪRIENĖ Ligita B W W 534

ZALIAUSKIENĖ Lolita B W W 509

2 LAT Latvia 1,147 13 3

ČEPULE Elīza B W W 226

ĻEBEDEVA Alīna B W W 331

RJABKOVA Marina B W W 590
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Baltic Open Archery Championship 2025
Latvian Archery Federation (BO25)
Suntaži (LAT), From 20-06-2025 to 22-06-2025

After 144 Arrows

Barebow Mixed Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 LAT Latvia 1,167 23 6
RJABKOVA Marina B W W 590

GUDOVSKIS Miks Alberts B M M 577

2 LTU Lithuania 1,091 8 1
PŪRIENĖ Ligita B W W 534

KOSTECKAS Viktoras B M M 557

3 LTU Lithuania (2) 1,063 15 3
ZALIAUSKIENĖ Lolita B W W 509

JACEVIČIUS Artūras B M M 554

4 LTU Lithuania (3) 945 6 2
ANDRULIENĖ Vika B W W 431

KRIAUČIŪNAS Egidijus B M M 514

5 LAT Latvia (2) 818 4 0
ĻEBEDEVA Alīna B W W 331

DZENIS Gintis B M M 487

6 LAT Latvia (3) 645 8 3
ČEPULE Elīza B W W 226

BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds B M M 419

After 216 Arrows

Longbow Men Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 LAT Latvia 1,405 2 3

BERNŠTEINS Ģirts L M M 475

GREMZDE Jānis L M M 485

LEJA Mārtiņš L M M 445

2 LAT-3 Latvia (3) 1,321 9 1

RUNIŠKOVS Aleksejs L M M 405

SALMIŅŠ Guntis L M M 457

VOROŅINS Vjačeslavs L M M 459

3 LAT Latvia (2) 1,023 7 2

ČEPULIS Dainis L M M 390

KIRILOVS Pēteris L M M 406

ZAPERECKIS Emīls L M M 227

After 216 Arrows

Longbow Women Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 LAT Latvia 1,036 1 1

GOBA Ieva Anna L W W 316

SILJĒKABA-ČEPULE Kristīne L W W 357

VUGULE Silva L W W 363

After 144 Arrows

Longbow Mix Team
Pos. Country Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 LAT Latvia 895 6 2
VUGULE Silva L W W 363

VUGULS Māris L M M 532

2 LAT Latvia (2) 842 2 3
SILJĒKABA-ČEPULE Kristīne L W W 357

GREMZDE Jānis L M M 485

3 LAT Latvia (3) 791 1 1
GOBA Ieva Anna L W W 316

BERNŠTEINS Ģirts L M M 475

4 LAT Latvia (4) 724 4 2
RIMŠĀNE Līga L W W 265

VOROŅINS Vjačeslavs L M M 459

Shoot Off & Coin Toss Abbreviation
CT Coin Toss SO Shoot Off

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

4/4 Class & Division Result List - Team - 20250621.114213+03:00

http://www.tcpdf.org

